January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

2003

987

865

697

736

927

1019

813

613

754

849

2002

891

872

870

655

738

897

984

987

950

804

748

820

Monthly System Peaks (MW)

2001

919

841

701

642

791

859.3

999

1001

878

618

769

764

2000

794
792
604
608
830
822
946
993
961
743
754

941

1999

831

685

654

595

562

793

958

979

850

621

770

1998

690

677

781

563

785

881

910

916

536

600

809

1997

841

653

610

595

538

782

876

839

786

623

673

700

Seven-Year
Average

850.43
769.29
718.00
620.71
711.43
851.61
956.00
965.14
875.14
646.14
702.71

807.57
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